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07/04
(Agency Name)
(Agency Division, if applicable)
NOTICE OF INTENDED ACTION
AGENCY NAME;:

Public Ssafety

RULE NO. & TITLE:
760-X-1-.16 Motor Carrier Safety and Hazardous Material Regulations

INTENDED ACTION:
This amendment sets forth methods by which a commercial vehicle operator may
become certified in proper metal coil load securement.

SUBSTANCE OF PROPOSED ACTION:

Sets forth three methods by which a commercial vehicle operator may become
certified in proper metal coil load securement as required by Ala. Code
32-9A-2(a) (4)a. Provides a manor in which motor carrier's can gain
authority to issue an Alabama Metal Coil Certificate

TIME, PLACE, MANNER OF PRESENTING VIEWS:

Any view on this proposed amendment shall be mail to Zackery Burr,
Department of Public Safety, P.O. Box 1511, Montgomery, AL 36012-1511
within 35 days of the date of publication of the substance of the proposed
amendment in the Administrative Monthl

FHQALI)ATEFCH(COBﬂME%H’ANI)CONﬂﬁiﬂTOﬁknzNCﬂTCE:
April 4, 2011

CONTACT PERSON AT AGENCY:
Zackery Burr
Department of Public Safety

Col. Wby, b. M|

Montgomery, AL 36102-1511
(Signatute of officer akthorized

to promulgate and adopt
rules or his or her deputy)
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